
	

Furnizor:	Sc	Trivolt	Distribution	SRL
Reg.	com.:	J23/3300/2016
CIF:	RO36421140	
Adresa:	Strada	Apusului	nr	3	(	primul
sens	giratoriu	Tehodor	Pallady-
Autostrada	Soarelui),	Catelu,	Ilfov
Banca:	BRD
IBAN:	RO34BRDE441SV13182234410

SCHRACK	MODUL	FO	SFP	1000BASELX	LC	SINGLEMODE	1310NM,
10KM

EAN-Code	4015867155165	Lungime	56,50mm	Latime	neta	13,70mm	Inaltime	8,95mm
Masa	neta	0,02kg.	Temperatura	maxima	a	mediului	ambiant	70°C	Produs	SFP	Fibra
singlemode
Pret:	192,91	lei	(TVA	inclus)	

Detalii	online:	https://www.materialeelectrice.ro/modul-fo-sfp-1000baselx-lc-singlemode-
1310nm-10km-84070


